
SIPRAC 
December 12, 2019 

9:30 a.m. 

AGENDA 

9:30 

9:35 

9:55 

10:15 

10:35 

10:45 

11:15 

Welcome and Introductions 
Kate Knight, Bureau of Air Management Planning & Standards Division/Department of 
Energy and Environmental Protection (DEEP) 

VW & DERA Update  
Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff 

Analysis of Western Connecticut Clean Air Action Monitoring Data 
Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff 

Ozone Season Summary 
Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff 

SIPRAC Survey Review 
Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff 

Regulatory Updates 
Clean Cities 
GPLPE to Rule Update 
EMIT Reminders 
Mandatory E-Reporting For Title V 
NESCAUM Comments for Ozone and PM NAAQ Reviews 

SIPRAC Chair Briefing 
Jim Romanski, Yale University 

11:05  Adjourn 
*.....*.....* 

Please join our meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone: 

 Web Address: https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236 
Phone one-tap: US: +16699006833,,184280236# or +14086380968,,184280236# 
Join by telephone: US: +1 669 900 6833 or +1 408 638 0968 or +1 646 876 9923 

Meeting ID: 184 280 236 

For copies of past SIPRAC agenda, handouts, and presentations, please go to 
www.ct.gov/deep/SIPRAC 

For more information, contact kathleen.knight@ct.gov 

State of Connecticut 

State Implementation Plan 
Revision Advisory Committee 
(SIPRAC) 

Established 1972…an open forum for 
information exchange and discussion 
on the State’s Air Quality Programs, 
proposed regulations and status of 
efforts to achieve and maintain air 
quality standards in the State. 
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