## State of Connecticut

State Implementation Plan Revision Advisory Committee (SIPRAC)

Established 1972...an open forum for information exchange and discussion on the State's Air Quality Programs, proposed regulations and status of efforts to achieve and maintain air quality standards in the State.

## **SIPRAC**

December 12, 2019 9:30 a.m.

## **AGENDA**

9:30	Welcome and Introductions Kate Knight, Bureau of Air Management Planning & Standards Division/Department of Energy and Environmental Protection (DEEP)
9:35	VW & DERA Update Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff
9:55	Analysis of Western Connecticut Clean Air Action Monitoring Data Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff
10:15	Ozone Season Summary Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff
10:35	SIPRAC Survey Review Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff
10:45	Regulatory Updates Clean Cities GPLPE to Rule Update EMIT Reminders Mandatory E-Reporting For Title V NESCAUM Comments for Ozone and PM NAAQ Reviews
11:15	SIPRAC Chair Briefing Jim Romanski, Yale University
11:05	Adjourn

Please join our meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone:

Web Address: <a href="https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236">https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236</a>
Phone one-tap: US: <a href="https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236">+16699006833,,184280236#</a>
or <a href="https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236">+14086380968,,184280236#</a>
Join by telephone: US: <a href="https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236">+14086380968,,184280236#</a>
Meeting ID: <a href="https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236">+14086380968</a>, <a href="https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/184280236">+1408638096

For copies of past SIPRAC agenda, handouts, and presentations, please go to www.ct.gov/deep/SIPRAC

For more information, contact kathleen.knight@ct.gov